TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Concierge Management, LLC		106/01/2006 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vantage America Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	1275 Milwaukee Ave	
City:	Glenview	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60025	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2669613	VANTAGE AMERICA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)616-5700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3126165600

Email: trademark@leydig.com

Correspondent Name: Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd.

Address Line 1: 180 North Stetson, Two Prudential Plaza

Address Line 2: Suite 4900

Address Line 4: Chicag, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	253333
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Claudia W. Stangle
Signature:	/Claudia W. Stangle/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0664

900051319

Date:	06/16/2006
Total Attachments: 1	

source=183535 - Assignment - Concierge Management to Vantage America Solutions#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0665

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Concierge Management, L.L.C., a Limited Liability Company organized
and existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, having its place of business at 1275
Milwaukee Avenue, Glenview, Illinois 60025 ("Assignor"), has adopted, has used and is using
VANTAGE AMERICA, which is the subject of a registered trademark in the United States
Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2669613, registered December 31, 2002; and
WHEREAS, Vantage America Solutions, Inc., a corporation organized and existing
under the laws of the State of Illinois , having a place of business at
1275 Milwaukee Ave., Glenview ("Assignee"), desires to acquire said trademark, Illinois 60025 NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of
which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its
successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in the United State in and to said trademark,
together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark, and the registration
thereof.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Concierge Management, L.L.C., has caused this Trademark
Assignment to be executed by its duly authorized officer and delivered as of this1st
day of June , 2006.
CONCIERGE MANAGEMENT, L.L.C.
By May May 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0666

RECORDED: 06/16/2006